
NAME/LOCATION HOURS OF OPERATIONS

The Sharing Center
600 N. Hwy. 17-92, Longwood

Pantry Services provided directly outside of the 
facility. Monday – Friday from 9 a.m. until  

60 families are served. Financial Assistance is 
suspended. Homeless Services are open, only 

allowing 3 people in at a time from 8 a.m. - 12 p.m.

Christian HELP Employment &  
Resource Center

450 Seminola Blvd., Casselberry

Pantry: 9:30 a.m. - 1:30 p.m., Monday- Friday
Job counseling is conducted remotely  

9:30 a.m. – 3 p.m.

Salvation Army
700 W. 24th St., Sanford

9 a.m. - 12 p.m. and 1 p.m. - 4 p.m. 
Monday - Thursday,  

Friday from 9 a.m. - Noon. 

Meals on Wheels
2801 S Financial Ct, Sanford

Deliveries only. Office hours are 8:30 a.m. - 4:30 p.m., 
Monday - Friday, (407) 333-8877.

Harvest Time International
225 N. Kennel Rd., Sanford

9 a.m. - 5 p.m. Tuesday - Saturday,  
8 a.m. - 9 a.m. on Thursdays will be reserved for  

senior citizens, pregnant women, or
those with compromised immune systems.

locations of
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1

2

3

4

Lake Monroe

Lake Jesup

Lake
Harney

Lake Monroe

Lake Jesup

Lake
Harney

Sanford

Geneva

Chuluota

Oviedo

Winter Springs

Lake Mary

Longwood

Casselberry
Altamonte Springs

Forest City

3

1

2

5

4

5


